6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

ro$so

cronometragem

e

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga

Domingo

Prova 2 New Speed

Interlagos 4,309 Km
30/12/2018 12:10 .

"u

B

....
‘mm

Race (25:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
9 2:19.728 +4.216 12:36:37.418
(777) TIAGO PEREZ 10 2:19.364 +3.852 12:38:56.782
1 12:17-40.880 1 2:19.748 +4.236 12:41:16.530
2 2:09.208 +0.233 12:19:50.088 12 2:19.096 +3.584 12:43:35.626
3 2:08.975 - 12:21:59.063
4 2:09.487 +0.512 12:24:08.550 (46) OSMIR PINHEIRO
5 2:11.955 +2.980 12:26:20.505 1 12:17:52.118
6 2:11.164 +2.189 12:28:31.669 2 2:14.749 +0.671 12:20:06.867
7 2:11.650 +2.675 12:30:43.319 3 2:14.078 ‘ - 12:22:20.945
8 2:11.407 +2.432 12:32:54.726 4 2:14.260 +0.182 12:24:35.205
9 2:11.868 +2.893 12:35:06.594 5 2:15.061 +0.983 12:26:50.266
10 2:11.542 +2.567 12:37:18.136 6 2:26.301 +12.223 12:29:16.567
" 2:12.067 +3.092 12:39:30.203 7 2:21.838 +7.760 12:31:38.405
12 2:12.867 +3.892 12:41:43.070 8 2:20.968 +6.890 12:33:59.373
9 2:39.358 +25.280 12:36:38.731
(112) CARLOS ANTONIO 10 2:18.358 +4.280 12:38:57.089
1 - 12:17:41.637 1 2:19.515 +5.437 12:41:16.604
2 2:10.222 +0.417 12:19:51.859 12 2:19.156 +5.078 12:43:35.760
3 2:09.805 - 12:22:01.664
4 2:10.686 +0.881 12:24:12.350 (18) RENATO PICHELLI
5 2:12.661 +2.856 12:26:25.011 1 12:17:58.905
6 2:11.643 +1.838 12:28:36.654 2 2:21.633 +2.014 12:20:20.538
7 2:12.191 +2.386 12:30:48.845 3 2:21.283 +1.664 12:22:41.821
8 2:11.948 +2.143 12:33:00.793 4 2:19.619 | - 12:25:01.440
9 2:13.435 +3.630 12:35:14.228 5 2:30.971 +11.352 12:27:32.411
10 2:14.247 +4.442 12:37:28.475 6 2:25.974 +6.355 12:29:58.385
1 2:14.222 +4.417 12:39:42.697 7 2:24.217 +4.508 12:32:22.602
12 2:13.772 +3.967 12:41:56.469 8 2:23.408 +3.789 12:34:46.010
9 2:26.366 +6.747 12:37:12.376
(12) MARCO FABIO 10 2:27.676 +8.057 12:39:40.052
1 - 12:17:48.354 11 2:24.919 +5.300 12:42:04.971
2 2:14.068 - 12:20:02.422
3 2:14.070 +0.002 12:22:16.492 (79) JOSE DIAS
4 2:14.798 +0.730 12:24:31.290 1 12:17:54.159
5 2:16.758 +2.690 12:26:48.048 2 5:27.996 +3:09.957 12:23:22.155
6 2:24.728 +10.660 12:29:12.776 3 5:33.756 +3:15.717 12:28:55.911
7 2:17.817 +3.749 12:31:30.593 4 2:21.847 +3.808 12:31:17.758
8 2:18.724 +4.656 12:33:49.317 5 2:22.112 +4.073 12:33:39.870
9 2:16.678 +2.610 12:36:05.995 6 2:27.164 +9.125 12:36:07.034
10 2:17.585 +3.517 12:38:23.580 7 2:18.142 +0.103 12:38:25.176
1 2:17.090 +3.022 12:40:40.670 8 2:18.039 - 12:40:43.215
12 2:19.660 +5.592 12:43:00.330 9 2:18.602 +0.563 12:43:01.817
(20) ARTHUR FISCHER (77) FELIPE CARVALHO MARTINS
1 12:17:47.303 1 12:17:57.149
2 2:14.189 - 12:20:01.492 2 2:20.330 - 12:20:17.479
3 2:14.546 +0.357 12:22:16.038 3 2:22.277 +1.947 12:22:39.756
4 2:14.788 +0.599 12:24:30.826 4 2:21.750 +1.420 12:25:01.506
5 2:19.581 +5.392 12:26:50.407 5 2:24.687 +4.357 12:27:26.193
6 2:21.395 +7.206 12:29:11.802 6 2:24.526 +4.196 12:29:50.719
7 2:18.308 +4.119 12:31:30.110 7 2:25.291 +4.961 12:32:16.010
8 2:18.209 +4.020 12:33:48.319 8 2:25.069 +4.739 12:34:41.079
9 2:16.948 +2.759 12:36:05.267
10 2:17.647 +3.458 12:38:22.914 (54) ROBERTO PACHECO
1 2:18.304 +4.115 12:40:41.218 1 12:25:29.478
12 2:20.001 +5.812 12:43:01.219 2 2:17.531 - 12:27:47.009
3 2:33.015 +15.484 12:30:20.024
(19) LUIS ANDRADE
1 - 12:17:51.303 (468) EDUARDO RODRIGUES
2 2:15.512 - 12:20:06.815 1 12:19:01.793
3 2:16.552 +1.040 12:22:23.367 2 13:43.891 - 12:32:45.684
4 2:15.755 +0.243 12:24:39.122
5 2:18.782 +3.270 12:26:57.904
6 2:32.015 +16.503 12:29:29.919
7 2:26.244 +10.732 12:31:56.163
8 2:21.527 +6.015 12:34:17.690
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